Ce
ra
m
ic
Ca
ps
,S
M

(5.58)
0.150
(3.81)
2211 2215
(L) Length
(W) Width
Size
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Reel
Qty1
For quantities of 4,000 and up, call for quote.
Price
Each10 100
1812
767-RD1812Z334M251NX RD1812Z334M251NXT Z5U 3.3 250 20% 0.095 (2.41) 1.75 1.50 1.38 500 1.13
767-RD1812Z474M251NX RD1812Z474M251NXT Z5U 4.7 250 20% 0.095 (2.41) 1.75 1.50 1.38 500 1.13
767-RD1812B474K251NX RD1812B474K251NXT X7R 4.7 250 10% 0.095 (2.41) 2.42 2.07 1.90 500 1.55
2225
767-RD2225B105K251NX RD2225B105K251NXT X7R 10 250 10% 0.095 (2.41) 6.58 5.64 5.17 500 4.23
Thickness Max.
(T)
Tol.
(±)VoltageValue
(pF)DielectricNovacap
Part Number
Price Each
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Reel
Qty1
For quantities of 4,000 and up, call for quote.
Price
Each10 100
0504
767-0504N101J101NT 0504N101J101NT C0G 100 100 5% 0.044 (1.12) .46 .39 .36 500 .29
767-0504B102K101NT 0504B102K101NT X7R 1000 100 10% 0.044 (1.12) .46 .39 .36 500 .29
767-0504N102J500NT 0504N102J500NT C0G 1000 50 5% 0.044 (1.12) .46 .39 .36 500 .29
767-0504B103K101NT 0504B103K101NT X7R 0.01µF 100 10% 0.044 (1.12) .46 .39 .36 500 .29
Thickness Max.
(T)
Tol.
(±)VoltageValue
(pF)DielectricNovacap
Part Number
Price Each
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Reel
Qty1
For quantities of 4,000 and up, call for quote.
Price
Each10 100
767-LS1808N100K302NT LS1808N100K302NT C0G 10 3000 10% 0.065 (1.651) .88 .75 .69 500 .56
767-LS1808N330K302NT LS1808N330K302NT C0G 33 3000 10% 0.065 (1.651) .88 .75 .69 500 .56
767-LS1808N101K302NT LS1808N101K302NT C0G 100 3000 10% 0.065 (1.651) .88 .75 .69 500 .56
767-LS1808N151K302NT LS1808N151K302NT C0G 150 3000 10% 0.065 (1.651) .88 .75 .69 500 .56
767-LS1808N221J302NT LS1808N221J302NT C0G 220 3000 5% 0.065 (1.651) .88 .75 .69 500 .56
767-LS1808B471K302NT LS1808B471K302NT X7R 470 3000 10% 0.065 (1.651) .88 .75 .69 500 .56
767-LS1808N471K302NT LS1808N471K302NT C0G 470 3000 10% 0.065 (1.651) .88 .75 .69 500 .56
767-LS1808B681K302NT LS1808B681K302NT X7R 680 3000 10% 0.065 (1.651) .88 .75 .69 500 .56
767-LS1808B102K302NT LS1808B102K302NT X7R 1000 3000 10% 0.065 (1.651) .88 .75 .69 500 .56
767-LS1808N102K302NX LS1808N102K302NXT C0G 1000 3000 10% 0.080 (2.032) 1.09 .93 .85 500 .70
767-LS1812N102K302NT LS1812N102K302NT C0G 1000 3000 10% 0.100 (2.540) 1.86 1.59 1.46 500 1.19
767-LS1808B152K302NX LS1808B152K302NXT X7R 1500 3000 10% 0.065 (1.651) .88 .75 .69 500 .56
767-LS1812N222K302NX LS1812N222K302NXT C0G 2200 3000 10% 0.100 (2.540) 3.36 2.88 2.64 500 2.16
Thickness Max.
(T)
Tol.
(±)VoltageValue
(pF)DielectricNovacap
Part Number
Price Each
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Reel
Qty1
For quantities of 4,000 and up, call for quote.
Price
Each10 100
767-ES2211N100K502NM ES2211N100K502NM C0G 10 5000 10% 0.110 (2.79) 1.75 1.50 1.38 500 1.13
767-ES2211N330K502NM ES2211N330K502NM C0G 33 5000 10% 0.110 (2.79) 1.75 1.50 1.38 500 1.13
767-ES2211N680K502NM ES2211N680K502NM C0G 68 5000 10% 0.110 (2.79) 1.75 1.50 1.38 500 1.13
767-ES2211N101K502NM ES2211N101K502NM C0G 100 5000 10% 0.110 (2.79) 1.75 1.50 1.38 500 1.13
767-ES2211N151K502NM ES2211N151K502NM C0G 150 5000 10% 0.110 (2.79) 1.75 1.50 1.38 500 1.13
767-ES2211N221K502NM ES2211N221K502NM C0G 220 5000 10% 0.110 (2.79) 1.75 1.50 1.38 500 1.13
767-ES2211N471J502NM ES2211N471J502NM C0G 470 5000 5% 0.110 (2.79) 2.52 2.16 1.98 500 1.62
767-ES2211N681K502NM ES2211N681K502NM C0G 680 5000 10% 0.110 (2.79) 3.22 2.76 2.53 500 2.07
767-ES2215N102K502NM ES2215N102K502NM C0G 1000 5000 10% 0.150 (3.81) 3.43 2.94 2.70 500 2.21
Thickness Max.
(T)
Tol.
(±)VoltageValue